OLDHAM COUNTY, TEXAS UTILITY COSTS

COMPANY PAID PRODUCT

CITY OF VEGA
ATMOS ENERGY
XCEL ENERGY

CITY OF VEGA
ATMOS ENERGY
XCEL ENERGY

CITY OF VEGA
ATMOS ENERGY
XCEL ENERGY

CITY OF VEGA
ATMOS ENERGY
XCEL ENERGY

DSEC

XCEL ENERGY

XCEL ENERGY

XCEL ENERGY

XCEL ENERGY

WATER
GAS

ELECTR.

WATER
GAS

ELECTR.

WATER
GAS

ELECTR.

WATER
GAS

ELECTR.

ELECTR

ELECTR

ELECTR

ELECTR

ELECTR

DATES OF SERVICE

10/31/2012-11/30/2012
10/11/2012-11/14/2012
10/22/2012-11/20/2012

10/31/2012-11/30/2012
10/11/2012-11/14/2012
10/22/2012-11/20/2012

10/31/2012-11/30/2012
10/11/2012-11/14/2012
10/22/2012-11/20/2012

10/31/2012-11/30/2012
10/11/2012-11/14/2012
10/22/2012-11/20/2012

10/27/2012-11/21/2012

10/22/2012-11/20/2012

10/22/2012-11/20/2012

9/18/2012-10/17/2012

10/19/2012-11/19/2012

USAGE

120000 GAL
240 CCF
9614 KWH

3000 GAL
90 CCF
1519 KWH

0 GAL
6 CCF
543 KWH

5000 GAL
147 CCF
709 KWH

320 KWH

0 KWH

454 KWH

231 KWH

1728 KWH

2011-2012

LOCATION

COURTHOUSE

JP ANNEX

EXT. ANNEX

BARN

TOWER

ROPING ARENA
4-H PENS
EQUIP. YARD

AIRPORT

COST

$421.52
$80.78
$710.93

$44.81
$81.43
$112.87

$44.81
$80.04
$59.95

$71.96
$145.52
$80.10

$34.20
$21.60
$41.39
$27.14

$137.82



